LED Globes
BA15S121LW2P
BA15S 1156 12v Single White Super Bright Led Comes As 2pcs/Pack
Draws 0.02amps @ 13.8v
2 Units Per Pack
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 5W INCANDESCENT GLOBE
Head Diameter
Base Diameter
Height
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 16mm
15mm
31mm
12 Volt dc
0.02 Amps
2 Units
Blister Packed on Card